ReviewerBand
K-2
K-2
K-2
K-2
K-2

3rd-5th
3rd-5th
3rd-5th
3rd-5th
6th-8th
6th-8th
6th-8th
6th-8th
6th-8th
6th-8th
6th-8th
6th-8th

6th-8th
Alg1

Alg 1,Geo, Alg 2, Integrated 1-3

Alg1l
Alg 1,Geo, Alg 2

Alg 1,Geo, Alg 2, Integrated 1-3
Alg 1,Geo, Alg 2, Integrated 1-3

Integrated 1-3
Stats

Calculus/APCalculus

Publishers
CurriculumAssociates
Houghton MifflinHarcourt
Math Learning Center
Pearson(Scott Foresman)
EurekaMath
EurekaMath
Math Learning Center
Houghton MifflinHarcourt
CurriculumAssociates
AgileMinds
TRIUMPH
Bigldeas
Carnegie
Houghton MifflinHarcourt
CollegeBoard

CurriculumAssociates
EurekaMath

McGrawHill
EurekaMath
Carnegie
Big ldeas

CollegeBoard

Agile Mind
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Walch

Understanding Basic Stats (Cengage)
The Practice od Statistics (BFW)
Statsin Your World (Pearson)

Agile Minds

Elementary Statistics (McGraw Hill)

Agile Minds

Rogawski's Calculus for AP (BFW)
Calculus of a Single Variable (Cengage)

Contact Information (for Representatives)
PHester@cainc.com(PhilHester, Jr.)
anella.wetter@hmhco.com (Anella Wetter)

rickl@mathlearningcenter.org (Rick Ludeman)

phil.hester@pearson.com (Phil Hester)

Deb.Meyer@greatminds.net (Deb Meyer)
Deb.Meyer@greatminds.net (Deb Meyer)

rickl@mathlearningcenter.org (Rick Ludeman)

anella.wetter@hmhco.com (Anella Wetter)

PHester@cainc.com (Phil Hester, Jr.)

cpaynter@agilemind.com (Chuck Paynter)

cjames@triumphlearning.com (Connie James)

anella.wetter@hmhco.com_(Anella Wetter)

mtipton@carnegielearning.com(Mark Tipton)
anella.wetter@hmhco.com (Anella Wetter)

kburgess@collegeboard.org (Kyle Burgess)

PHester@cainc.com(PhilHester,Jr.)
Deb.Meyer@greatminds.net (Deb Meyer)

Cathy.McClemens@mheducation.com (Cathy McClemens)
Deb.Meyer@greatminds.net (Deb Myeer)

mtipton@carnegielearning.com (Mark Tipton)

anella.wetter@hmhco.com (Anella Wetter)

kburgess@collegeboard.org (KyleBurgess)

cpaynter@agilemind.com( Chuck Paynter)

anella.wetter@hmhco.com

mdonlan@walch.com (Mary Donlan)

Danny.Tomlin@cengage.com (Danny Tomlin)

sbumgardner@bfwpub.com (Sara Baumgardner)

phil.hester@pearson.com (Phil Hester)

cpaynter@agilemind.com(Chuck Paynter)

Cathy.McClemens@mheducation.com (Cathy McClemens)

cpaynter@agilemind.com(Chuck Paynter)

sbumgardner@bfwpub.com (Sara Baumgardner)

Danny.Tomlin@cengage.com (Danny Tomlin)
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PreCalculus

AAT
Bridge
Finite
Discrete

CalculusSE (Cengage)

CalculusGraphical, Numerical, Algebraic(Pearson)
Calculus AP ed (Pearson)

Agile Mind

PreCalculus:MathematicsforCalculus(Cengage)
PreCalculuswith Limits (Cengage)

PreCalculus with Limits A Graphing Approach (Cengage)
PreCalculus Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic Common Core Ed (Pearson)
Algebraand Trigonometry (Cengage)

NONE - If offering class, please complete a Process I Waiver
NONE - If offering class, please complete a Process I Waiver
NONE - If offering class, please complete a Process I Waiver

Danny.Tomlin@cengage.com Danny Tomlin)

phil.hester@pearson.com (Phil Hester)

phil.hester@pearson.com (Phil Hester)

cpaynter@agilemind.com(Chuck Paynter)

Danny.Tomlin@cengage.com Danny Tomlin)

Danny.Tomlin@cengage.com (Danny Tomlin)

Danny.Tomlin@cengage.com (Danny Tomlin)

phil.hester@pearson.com (Phil Hester)

Danny.Tomlin@cengage.com (Danny Tomlin)

Eureka Math = Open Source; Non-Profit Organization; Digital Platform with Print Option
Agile Mind = Technology Dependent Instructional Materials
All other publishers are a blend of Traditional or Technology Dependent
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